
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.6 120.0

2 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 95.0

3 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 115.0 90.0

4 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 90.0

5 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.3 85.0

6 Clare Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 85.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 75.0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 55.0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.6 210.0

2 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 195.0

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.3 185.0

4 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 170.0

5 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 115.0 165.0

6 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 130.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0

8 Clare Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.6 140.0

2 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 120.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 110.0

4 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 115.0 105.0

5 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.3 105.0

6 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 95.0

7 Clare Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 95.0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 85.0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.6 470.0 10

2 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 405.0 8

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.3 375.0 6

4 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 375.0 4

5 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 115.0 360.0 2

6 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 270.0 1

7 Clare Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 180.0 0

8 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 170.0 0

Womens 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.6 3.834

8 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 3.32

13 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.3 3.17

15 Lexi Neufeld Silver Lake High School 115.0 3.13

18 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 3.049

29 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 2.231

32 Clare Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 1.475

34 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 1.417


